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Table 44. Regional Drainage Dredge Works
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Fiscal Year ,Executing Units & County

Dredge(M)

AR 95# R FY 2006
AR 96F R FY 2007
AR 9TE R FY 2008
AP 98F R FY 2009
AR O99F R FY 2010
A R100E & FY 2011
AR101E R FY 2012
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New Taipei City
Taipei City
Taichung City
Tainan City
Kaohsiung City

Yilan County
Taoyuan County
Hsinchu County
Miaoli County
Changhua County
Nantou County

Yunlin County
Chiayi County
Pingtung County
Taitung County
Hualien County
Penghu County

Keelung City
Hsinchu City
Chiayi City

« Kinmen County
« Lienchiang County
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By Executing Units

By County & City

855,000
355,839
861,191
655,186
654,684
497,248
293,671

293,671

400
103,273

8,535

89,450
36,810
1,933
12,825
4,982

5,303
9,000
4,000
17,160
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Data Source : Statistical Reports,WRA,MOEA.



